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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Alpine, TX 8/12/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 8 2nd 8 3rd 8 1st 9
74 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 Y 5.0 4.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 9.0 26.0 1 1
70 Whitney Walker - Justa Dually Pepsi - 4070356 Y 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 26.0 1 2
73 Wade Bryant - Cinna Sanoita Quick - Y 6.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 25.0 3 3
99 Jaelyn Stovell - J B Timesend - 4878346 Y 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 22.0 4 4
89 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmywaytofarfaraway - Y 1.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 17.0 5 5
75 Kylie King - Twig Talks - 4221696 Y 7.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 6 6
87 Taylor Hamby - Duke - grade Y 8.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 6 7
85 Beau Carroll - Susie Q - Y 4.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 8 8
98 Jaelyn Stovell - LDL Party Dor - 4123731 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 2.0 8.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 3 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 89 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmywaytofarfaraway - 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

2 7 70 Whitney Walker - Justa Dually Pepsi - 4070356 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 55.5

3 6 99 Jaelyn Stovell - J B Timesend - 4878346 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 50.0

4 5 85 Beau Carroll - Susie Q - 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 47.0

5 4 74 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 6.5 7.0 45.5

6 3 73 Wade Bryant - Cinna Sanoita Quick - 4.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 44.0

7 2 75 Kylie King - Twig Talks - 4221696 1.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

8 1 87 Taylor Hamby - Duke - grade 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 41.0

Novice Pleasure Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Novice_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles WALK 
LOGS

TROT 
CONES

LOPE 
RL SIDE 

PASS

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE LL 
LOGS

WALK 
BRIDGE

1/4 
TURN 

FOREHA
ND 

RIGHT

BACK / 
SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

LEFT 
GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 8 74 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 70.0

2 7 73 Wade Bryant - Cinna Sanoita Quick - 8.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 55.5

3 6 70 Whitney Walker - Justa Dually Pepsi - 4070356 9.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.0

4 5 99 Jaelyn Stovell - J B Timesend - 4878346 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 46.0

5 4 75 Kylie King - Twig Talks - 4221696 9.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

6 3 87 Taylor Hamby - Duke - grade 8.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 37.5

7 2 89 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmywaytofarfaraway - 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 4.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 35.5

8 1 85 Beau Carroll - Susie Q - 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 28.0

Novice Trail Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Novice_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 8 73 Wade Bryant - Cinna Sanoita Quick - 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.5

2 7 70 Whitney Walker - Justa Dually Pepsi - 4070356 4.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 45.5

3 6 99 Jaelyn Stovell - J B Timesend - 4878346 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.0

4 5 74 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 35.0

5 4 87 Taylor Hamby - Duke - grade 5.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 30.0

6 3 89 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmywaytofarfaraway - 4.5 3.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 24.5

7 2 85 Beau Carroll - Susie Q - 4.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 22.5

8 1 75 Kylie King - Twig Talks - 4221696 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 3.0 14.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Alpine, TXLocation:Alicia Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:y Ann Lued Loc.

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 9.0 74 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 2 2 2 3 3 14 12 38

2 8.0 98 Jaelyn Stovell - LDL Party Dor - 4123731 3 2 3 2 2 12 11 35

3 7.0 73 Wade Bryant - Cinna Sanoita Quick - 3 2 3 2 2 8 10 30

4 6.0 70 Whitney Walker - Justa Dually Pepsi - 4070356 3 3 2 3 3 8 8 30

5 5.0 99 Jaelyn Stovell - J B Timesend - 4878346 3 3 2 2 3 7 8 28

6 4.0 89 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmywaytofarfaraway - 3 2 2 2 2 7 8 26

7 3.0 75 Kylie King - Twig Talks - 4221696 2 2 2 1 1 5 6 19

8 2.0 87 Taylor Hamby - Duke - grade 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 16

9 1.0 85 Beau Carroll - Susie Q - 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 15

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Alpine, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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